Ram Lal Anand College
A Course on Human values, Ethics and Life Skill
SCHEDULE OF THE COURSE-2019"

Week Topic Groups

Week 1

Monday (05.08.19) Introduction of the Course G-1

Wednesday (07.08.19) Introduction of the Course (-2

Thursday (08.08.19) Introduction of the Course G-3

Week 2

Wednesday (21.08.19) Introduction of the Course G-4

Thursday (22.08.19) Introduction of the Course (-3

Friday (23.08.19) Introduction of the Course (-6

Week 3

Monday (02.09.19) | Workshop on Emotional Quotient G-1

Wednesday (04.09.19) Waorkshop on Responsibility and G-2
Freecdom

Thursday (05.09.19) | Movie G-3

Week 4

Wednesday (11.09.19) Workshop on Emotional Quotient G4

Thursday (12.09.19) Workshop on Responsibility and G-5
Freedom

Friday (13.09.19) Movie G-6

Week 5

Monday (16.09.19) | Movie G-1

Wednesday (18.09.19) Workshop on Emotional Quotient -2

Thursday (19.09.19) Workshop on Responsibility and G-3
Freedom

Week 6

Wednesday (25.09.19) Movie G-4

Thursday (26.09.19) | Workshop on Emotional Quotient G-3

Iriday (27.09.19) Workshop on Responsibility and (-6
Freedom

Week 7

Monday (30.09.19) | Workshop on Responsibility and G-1
Freedom _

Wednesday (30.10.19) | Movie G-2

Thursday (03.10.19) | Workshop on Emotional Quoticnt (-3

Week 8

Wednesday (16.10.19) Workshop on Responsibility and | G-4
Freedom

Thursday (17.10.19) | Movie G-3

Friday (18.10.19) Workshop on Emotional Quotient | G-6

. Rest of classes will follow in the even semester

G-1 Mathematics / History G-2 BMS / Geology / Microbiology / Statistics
G-BB. Com. (1) / English G-4 Computer Science/ B. Com. (P}
&3 Hindi / Pol. S¢ G-6 BIMC /B. A. (P)
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